
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

74A 

199 

1 

509 

65 

132 

41 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Glenn Chaplin 

Kyle August 

Scott Borchetta 

Brian Watson 

Emmanuel Moreira 

Larry Dupuis 

Todd Treffert 

Class 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6GT 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6NC 

6RSR 

Best Tm 

2:38.002 

2:39.472 

2:41.033 

2:41.724 

3:13.343 

3:20.323 

2:35.707 

Year 

2012 

1966 

1969 

1986 

1965 

1970 

1974 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Boss 302R 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

5000 

306 

350 

2500 

293 

302 

2194 

Hometown 

Vaudreuil-Dorion QC CAN 

Camillus NY 

Nashville TN 

Endicott NY 

Delson QC 

Saint-David QC CAN 

Sarasota FL 
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Margin of Victory 

9.488 

Avg. Speed 

74.478 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.707 

Best Speed 

78.609 

Best Lap by 

41 - Todd Treffert 

SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Dick Mooney Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:08:49 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/11/2022 14:05 


